Cannabis Public Health Advisory Council Meeting #3

Wednesday, October 18 - 3:00 — 5:00pm

Virtual: https://meet.google.com/mhv-nmks-txx /
Call In: +1 707-625-0664 PIN: 697 598 383#

In Person: MDH Headquarters
201 West Preston Street, Room L-1
Baltimore, MD 21201

Meeting Agenda

Open Council Meeting/Council Business
Dana Moncrief, Director
a. Agenda Review
b. Roll Call
c. September 26th Minutes ReviewApproval
d. Report Overview/Outline

Cannabis Public Health Data Sources & Insights —
Findings from the Maryland Cannabis Use Baseline Study
Dawn Berkowitz, Deputy Director

Maryland Cannabis Administration

. Workgroup Breakouts

a. Data/Surveillance
b. Youth Cannabis Use Mitigation

Reconvene/Wrap-Up

Public Comment

. Adjourn

Next Council Meeting: November 15, 2023, 3-5PM

3:00

3:10

3:45

4:50

4:55

5:00


https://meet.google.com/mhv-nmks-txx

