Cannabis Public Health Advisory Council Meeting #3
Wednesday, October 18 · 3:00 – 5:00pm
Virtual: <u>https://meet.google.com/mhv-nmks-txx</u> /
Call In: +1 707-625-0664 PIN: 697 598 383#
In Person: MDH Headquarters
201 West Preston Street, Room L-1
Baltimore, MD 21201

Meeting Agenda

1.	Open Council Meeting/Council Business	3:00
	Dana Moncrief, Director	
	a. Agenda Review	
	b. Roll Call	
	c. September 26th Minutes ReviewApproval	
	d. Report Overview/Outline	
2.	Cannabis Public Health Data Sources & Insights –	3:10
	Findings from the Maryland Cannabis Use Baseline Study	
	Dawn Berkowitz, Deputy Director	
	Maryland Cannabis Administration	
3.	Workgroup Breakouts	3:45
	a. Data/Surveillance	
	b. Youth Cannabis Use Mitigation	
4.	Reconvene/Wrap-Up	4:50
5.	Public Comment	4:55
6.	Adjourn	5:00

Next Council Meeting: November 15, 2023, 3-5PM